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RR151W

RR201W

Single Receptacles, 2 Pole, 3 Wire

Description

 
Weather and 
Tamper-Resistant

 
Tamper-Resistant Standard Weather Resistant Standard

Termination
Self-Grounding,
Side Wire

Self-Grounding,
Side Wire

Self-Grounding,
Side Wire

Self-Grounding,
Side Wire

Self-Grounding,
Side Wire

Rating
15A 125V
NEMA 5-15R

15A 125V
NEMA 5-15R

15A 125V
NEMA 5-15R

15A 250V
NEMA 6-15R

15A 250V
NEMA 6-15R

Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White

RR151BKWRTR
RR151WRTR
RR151GYWRTR
RR151IWRTR
RR151LAWRTR
RR151WWRTR

RR151BKTR
RR151TR
RR151GYTR
RR151ITR
RR151LATR
RR151WTR

RR151BK
RR151
RR151GY
RR151I
RR151LA
RR151W

RR155BKWR
RR155WR
RR155GYWR
RR155IWR
RR155LAWR
RR155WWR

RR155BK
RR155
RR155GY
RR155I
RR155LA
RR155W

Description

 
Weather and 
Tamper-Resistant

 
Tamper-Resistant Standard Weather Resistant Standard

Termination
Self-Grounding,
Side Wire

Self-Grounding,
Side Wire

Self-Grounding,
Side Wire

Self-Grounding,
Side Wire

Self-Grounding,
Side Wire

Rating
20A 125V
NEMA 5-20R

20A 125V
NEMA 5-20R

20A 125V
NEMA 5-20R

20A 250V
NEMA 6-20R

20A 250V
NEMA 6-20R

Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White

RR201BKWRTR
RR201WRTR
RR201GYWRTR
RR201IWRTR
RR201LAWRTR
RR201WWRTR

RR201BKTR
RR201TR
RR201GYTR
RR201ITR
RR201LATR
RR201WTR

RR201BK
RR201
RR201GY
RR201I
RR201LA
RR201W

RR205BKWR
RR205WR
RR205GYWR
RR205IWR
RR205LAWR
RR205WWR

RR205BK
RR205
RR205GY
RR205I
RR205LA
RR205W

Note: See page Tech-10 for Weather and Tamper-Resistant descriptions.

Range and Dryer Power Receptacles

Description

30A 125/250V
NEMA 14-30R

UL/CSA  
Flush Mount
for 1- or 2-Gang Box

50A 125/250V
NEMA 14-50R

UL/CSA  
Flush Mount
for 1- or 2-Gang Box

30A 125/250V
NEMA 10-30R

UL/CSA  
Flush Mount
for 1- or 2-Gang Box

50A 125/250V
NEMA 10-50R

UL/CSA  
Flush Mount
for 1- or 2-Gang Box

Rating

30A 125/250V  
3 Pole, 4 Wire  
with Ground

50A 125/250V  
3 Pole, 4 Wire  
with Ground

30A 125/250V  
3 Pole, 3 Wire  
without Ground

50A 125/250V  
3 Pole, 3 Wire  
without Ground

Black
White
White w/ plate

RR430F
RR430FW
RR430WIPCN

RR450F
RR450FW
     —

RR330F* 
     —
     —

RR350F*
     —
     —

Description Surface Mount Surface Mount Surface Mount Surface Mount

Rating

30A 125/250V  
3 Pole, 4 Wire  
with Ground

50A 125/250V 
3 Pole, 4 Wire  
with Ground

30A 125/250V 
3 Pole, 3 Wire  
without Ground

50A 125/250V 
3 Pole, 3 Wire  
without Ground

Black RR430 RR450 RR330* RR350*
Description Panel Mount Panel Mount Panel Mount Panel Mount

Rating

30A 125/250V 
3 Pole, 4 Wire  
with Ground

50A 125/250V 
3 Pole, 4 Wire  
with Ground

     —      —

Black RR430PM RR450PM      —      —
Note: *For replacement use only.

RR435P

RR450

RR430PM

RR430FW

Range and Dryer Power Angled Plugs

Description

30A 125/250V
NEMA 14-30R

UL/CSA        
50A 125/250V
NEMA 14-50R

UL/CSA  
With Interchangeable Blades  
for 30 or 50 Amp

30A 125/250V
NEMA 10-30R

UL/CSA        
50A 125/250V
NEMA 10-50R

UL/CSA  
With Interchangeable Blades  
for 30 or 50 Amp

Rating

30/50A 125/250V 
3 Pole, 4 Wire  
with Ground

30/50A 125/250V 
3 Pole, 3 Wire  
without Ground

Black RR435P RR335P

Singles, Range and Dryer Power Receptacles and Plugs


